





**Project Quantity Sheet (English)**

<b>AGGREGATES</b>					
		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Est. Cost
2001.00	GRAVEL SURFACE COURSE	25	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00
2009.20	GRAVEL EMBEDMENT		SY		\$ -
2010.00	CRUSHED ROCK SURFACE COURSE (TEMP.)	25	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00

\* DISTRICT 1 & 2 - TON  
ALL OTHERS - CY

<b>ELECTRICAL H</b>					
	MODIFY PED. PUSH BUTTONS	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
	OVERHEAD POWER RELOCATION (SCOTT STREET)	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00

H ATTACH M&R COMPS, IF AVAILABLE

<b>CULVERT EXTENSION AND RETAINING WALLS</b>					
	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
	72" CONCRETE CULVERT PIPE	30	LF	\$ 320.00	\$ 9,600.00
	CONCRETE CONNECTION COLLARS	6	CY	\$ 713.52	\$ 4,281.12
	EXCAVATION	160	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,200.00
	BACKFILL	130	CY	\$ 43.59	\$ 5,666.70
	RETAINING WALL	1	LS	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00
	LEVELING PAD	65	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 975.00
	CHANNEL GRADING	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
	TYPE B RIPRAP	32	TN	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,600.00

<b>FENCING</b>					
6406.00	PEDESTRIAN HANDRAIL	60	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00
					\$ -

<b>SIGNING H</b>					
7316.00	SIGN	24	EACH	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,000.00
1021.25	REMOVE AND RESET POST		EACH		\$ -

<b>TRAFFIC CONTROL</b>					
	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
7515.25	24" WHITE WE REFLECTIVE POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARK	230	LF	\$ 22.00	\$ 5,060.00

H ATTACH M&R COMPS, IF AVAILABLE

CONSTRUCTION COST				\$ 916,408.30
CONTINGENCY			10%	\$ 91,640.83
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$ 1,008,049.13
EASEMENT COST	100000	Est. SF	0.25	\$ 25,000.00
PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING				\$ 187,303.84
CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING			15%	\$ 151,207.37
TOTAL PROJECT COST				\$ 1,371,560.34